(0 City of Morgan Hill

CITY OF MORGAN HILL

Boards and Commissions and People

Name Title Start Date End Date
City Council

Larry Carr Mayor Pro Tem 12/1/2000 12/17/2020
Rene A. Spring Council Member 12/14/2016 12/17/2020

Joint Library, Culture & Arts Commission/Parks & Recreation Commission

Bonnie Williams

Cassie Castleberry

Craig van Keulen

LaRene Green

Mary Seehafer

Matt Wendt

Linda Vrabel

Lori Paul

Richard Scott

Ronald Locicero

Cecilia Clark

Paul Lake

Tim Hennessey

Morgan Hill Financing Authority
Gordon Siebert

Rich Constantine

Steve Tate

Morgan Hill Wastewater Facilities Financing Corporation
Gordon Siebert

Rich Constantine

Steve Tate

Oversight Board

Steve Tate
Angela Rivera
Glen Williams
George Putris
Debbie Cauble
Tze-Ki Lam

Kathleen Rose

Chairperson
Board Member
Vice Chair
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

4/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016

5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015

5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015

2/29/2012
2/29/2012
2/12/2013
10/23/2012
1/26/2016
1/26/2016
8/9/2016
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Name Title Start Date End Date
Parking Authority of the City of Morgan Hill

Gordon Siebert 5/13/2015

Larry Carr 5/13/2015

Marilyn Librers 5/13/2015

Rich Constantine 5/13/2015

Steve Tate 5/13/2015

Parks & Recreation Commission

Matt Wendt 4/1/2016 4/1/2020
Richard Scott 4/1/2016 4/1/2020
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