

City of Morgan Hill

Boards and Commissions and People

Name	Title	Start Date	End Date		
City Council					
Larry Carr	Mayor Pro Tem	12/1/2000	12/17/2020		
Rene A. Spring	Council Member	12/14/2016	12/17/2020		
Joint Library, Culture & Arts Commission/Parks & Recreation Commission					
Bonnie Williams		4/1/2016			
Cassie Castleberry		4/1/2016			
Craig van Keulen		4/1/2016			
LaRene Green		4/1/2016			
Mary Seehafer		4/1/2016			
Matt Wendt		4/1/2016			
Linda Vrabel		4/1/2016			
Lori Paul		4/1/2016			
Richard Scott		4/1/2016			
Ronald Locicero		4/1/2016			
Cecilia Clark		4/1/2016			
Paul Lake		4/1/2016			
Tim Hennessey		4/1/2016			
Morgan Hill Financing Authority					
Gordon Siebert		5/13/2015			
Rich Constantine		5/13/2015			
Steve Tate		5/13/2015			
Morgan Hill Wastewater Facilities Financing Corporation					
Gordon Siebert		5/13/2015			
Rich Constantine		5/13/2015			
Steve Tate		5/13/2015			
Oversight Board					
Steve Tate	Chairperson	2/29/2012			
Angela Rivera	Board Member	2/29/2012			
Glen Williams	Vice Chair	2/12/2013			
George Putris	Board Member	10/23/2012			
Debbie Cauble	Board Member	1/26/2016			
Tze-Ki Lam	Board Member	1/26/2016			
Kathleen Rose	Board Member	8/9/2016			

Name	Title	Start Date	End Date	
Parking Authority of the City of Morgan Hill				
Gordon Siebert		5/13/2015		
Larry Carr		5/13/2015		
Marilyn Librers		5/13/2015		
Rich Constantine		5/13/2015		
Steve Tate		5/13/2015		
Parks & Recreation Commission				
Matt Wendt		4/1/2016	4/1/2020	
Richard Scott		4/1/2016	4/1/2020	